Check Journal

Rec and Unrec checks

Starting date 9/1/2021

Chk#l Date ] Rec datef Code| Vendor name

E39174 09/15/21
200000
E39261 0g/15/21
200515
£39262 0811621
200516
£39263 09/156/21
2J0008
E39267 09115214
2*AFLC
E39268 09/15/21
2*AFLX
E30269 09/15/21
2*ALLZ
2*ALL3
08/15/21
2*DCRP
E39271 08/15/214
2*CHLD
E39272 097156121
2*C44
2*C78D
2*EBC
2*EBCB
E39273 09/M15/21
2*FED
E39274 09/15/21
2*FICA
E39275 09/15/21
2*FSA
E39276 09/15/21
2*MED
E39277 09/15/21
2*MENF
E395278 09/15/21
2*DUES
E39279 09/15/21
2*SUi
E36280 09/15/21
2*FLI
E39281 09/156/21
2*NYS

E39270

Boonton Board of Education
Hand and Machine checks

Ending date 9/30/2021

. Check Comment I

~ Page1tof5
10/121/21 12:25

Check amount

07/01/21

07/01/21

07/01/21

09/15/21

67/01/21

o7/01/21

07/01/21
07/01/21

or/01/21

07/01/21

07101421
07/01/21
07/01/21
0710121

07/01/21

07101121

07/01/21

07101721

o7zt

07701421

o711

07/01421

07

PAY  BOONTCN BOE Payroll
Payroll 2021 - 2022

5052 FICA BOARD SHARE

FICA BD SHARE 21-22 TPAF

DCBD DCRP BOARD SHARE
DCRP BD Share FY22

1410 BOONTON B/E AGENCY ACCOUNT
Bb 10-143 7/ Cr 10-101

*AFL AFLAC

AFLAC

*AFA  AFLAC - FSA

AFLAC Pre Tax 125

*ALL  ALLSTATE

Allstate Cri Kl

Allstate Dis Ins

*DCR  DCRP/RETIRE SERVICES
DCRP / Retire Services

*DPC  DEPENDENT CARE
Dependent Care FSA

*EBC EBC Health Care Contribution
Chapter 44

Chapter 78 Dental/Vision

EBC Health Care Contribution

EBC Back Health Care Contrib

*FED Federal Income Tax

Federal Income Tax

*FIC  FICA Tax

FICA Tax

*FSA FLEX SPENDING

Flex Spending Account Medical

*MED WMedicare Tax

Medicare Tax

*MNT MENTOR FEE

Mentor Fee

*DUE  NEW JERSEY EDUCATION ASSN.
NJEA Dues Import

*S5UP NJ Unemployment Tax

NJ Unemployment Tax

*NOP FAMILY LEAVE INSURANCE
NJ Family Leave Tax

*NYS NYS Child Support Processing Ctr
18/19 E.H GARNISHMENT

936,331.97

$936,331.97
17,003.81

$17,003.81
380.05

$380.05
51,523.38

$51,523.38
472.68

$472.68
77.09

$77.09
265.19

$13.66

$251.53
516.10

$516.10
400.00

$400.00
42,674.55

$15,220.50

$1,133.71

$26,265.09

$55.25
89,383.99

$89,383.99
55,538.54

$55,538.54
1,037.91

$1,037.91
12,989.14

$12,980.14
171.00

$171.00
11,223.17

$11,223.17
998.59

$998.59
2,612.63

$2,612.63
14.00

$14.00



Check Journal

Rec and Unrec checks

Starting date 9/1/2021

Chk#rl Date |Rec datei Code]r ~ Vendor name ]

09/15/21
2*OMNI
09/15/21%
2*PRUD
09/15/21
2"6A01
2*6B01
2*6C01
2*6L01
2*6P01
08/15/21
2'NJST
09/15/21
2*SUMR
08416121
2*6A02
2*6C02
2*6L02
2*6P02
09701721
200166
09/02/21
200193
09/03/21
200190
09/08/21
200192
09/08/21
200190
09/08/21
200480
09720721
200184
09/09/21
200301
09/23121
200301
09/23/21
200301
09/09/21
200530

E39282

E39283

E39284

E39285

E39286

E39287

E39288

£39289

E39290

E392%1

E39292

E39293

E39294

E39205

E39296

E39297

E39298

07/01/21

07/01/21

07/01/21
07/01721
0710121
07161121
o7/

07/01/21

07101721

G7/0121
07/01/21
07/01/21
07/01/21

07/01/21

07/01/21

07101/21

07/01/21

07/01/21

07/30/21%

07101721

07/02121

07102121

07/02/21

07101121

Boonton Board of Education
Hand and Machine checks

Ending date 9/30/2021
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10/21/21 12:25

Check Comment Check amount

OMNI  OMNI FINANCIAL GROUP

*PRU  PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO OF AMERICA
Prudential Financl Disability

*PRS PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
PERS Arrears

PERS Back Pension Deduction

PERS Contributery Insurance

PERS Loan

PERS Pension

*NJT  STATE OF NJ INCOME TAX

NJ Income Tax

*SMR SUMMER SAVINGS

Summer Savings

*TPF TEACHERS PENSION & ANNUITY FUND
TPAF Arrears

TPAF Contributory Insurance

TPAF Loan

TPAF Pension

2761 KANSAS STATE BANK

LEASE 3355360 TECH/TXT 77

5043 BCBS FLEX SPEND ADMINISTRATION
21/22 Flex Spending AdminCharg

A424 MERCHANT BANK CARD SERVICES
21/22 Bridges Bank Card Serv

H627 BRUBER FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
Bridges Eleyo Software fees

A424 MERCHANT BANK CARD SERVICES
21/22 Bridges Bank Card Serv

4542  TD EQUIPMENT FINANCE INC

21-22 LEASE 40132445

1148 AMERIFLEX

21/22 CommuterCobra FSA admfee

E260 VANTAGESPORTZLLC

Officials Fees HS/MS 21-22

E260 VANTAGESPORTZLLC

Officials Fees HS/MS 21-22

E260 VANTAGESPORTZLLC

Officials Fees HS/MS 21-22

F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING
21122 Flex Spending Payments

40,807.48

$40,807.48
1,967.99

$1,967.99
13,245.24

$59.64

$378.73

$700.13

$1,408.26

$10,698.48
33,346.97

$33,346.97
36,463.31

$36,463.31
58,273.65

$238.31

$2,649.21

$5,709.15

$49,676.98
44,263,18

$44,263.18
120.00

$120.00
20.00

$20.00
236.27

$236.27
407.78

$407.78
1,677.76

$1,677.76
50,00

$50.00
976.60

$976.60
189.00

$189.00
3,276.95

$3,276.95
2,934.47

$2,934.47
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Chki# Date | Rec date’ =Codel Vendor name l Check Comment_J Check amount;

E392589 09/15/21 F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING 39.50
200530 07101121 21/22 Fiex Spending Payments $39.50

E39300 09/22/21 F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING 154.93
200530 07/61/21 21/22 Flex Spending Payments $154,93

E39301 08/29/21 F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING 370.49
200530 07/014121 21/22 Flex Spending Payments $370.49

E39302 09/30/21 5043 BCBS FLEX SPEND ADMINISTRATION 120.00
200193 o7/01/21 21/22 Flex Spending AdminCharg $120.00

E39303 09/29/21 4542 TD EQUIPMENT FINANCE INC 2,745.93
200483 07/30/21 21-22 LEASE 40131748 $2,745.93

E39304 09/30/21 PAY BOONTON BOE Payroll 1,032,556.41
200000 07701721 Payroll 2021 - 2022 $1,032,556.41

E39305 09/01/21 F837 HORIZON BCBS-FLEX SPENDING 328.50
200530 07/01/21 21/22 Flex Spending Paymenis $328.50

E38306 09/30/21 *AFL.  AFLAC 512.46
2*AFLC 07101721 AFLAC $512.48

E39307 09/30/21 *AFA  AFLAC - FSA 40.01
2*AFLX 07/01/21 AFLAC Pre Tax 125 $40.01

E39308 09/30/21 *ALL ALLSTATE 265.19
Z*ALL2 07/01/21 Allstate Cri [l $13.66
Z*ALL3 Q70121 Allstate Dis Ins $251.53

E39309 08/30/21 *DCR DCRP/RETIRE SERVICES 605.78
2*BCRP 07/61/21 DCRP / Retire Services $605.78

E39310 09/30/21 *DPC  DEPENDENT CARE 1,650.00
2*CHLD 07/01/21 Dependent Care FSA $1,550.00

E39311 09/30/21 *EBC EBC Health Care Contribution 43,026.57
2*C44 07/01/21 Chapter 44 $15,254.83
2*C78D 07/01/21 Chapter 78 Dental/Vision $1,149.20
2*EBC 07/01/21 EBC Health Care Contribution $26,567.29
2*EBCB 07101421 EBC Back Health Care Contrib $55.25

E39312 09/30/21 *FED Federal Income Tax 99,324.52
2*FED 07/01/21 Federal Income Tax $99,324 .52

E39313 08/30/21 *FIC FICA Tax 61,100.53
2*FICA o7/01/21 FICA Tax $61,100.53

E38314 08/30/21 *FSA FLEX SPENDING 181.06
2*FSA 07101721 Flex Spending Account Medicat $181.06

E38315 09/30/21 *MED Medicare Tax 14,370.92
2*MED a7/01/21 Medicare Tax $14,370.92

E38316 09/30/21 *MNT MENTOR FEE 171.00
2*MIENF 07/01/21 Mentor Fee $171.00

E38317 09/30/21 *DUE NEW JERSEY EDUCATION ASSN. 11,660.53
2*DUES o7/01/21 NJEA Dues Import $11,660.53
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Page 4 of5i

Check Comment

10/21/21 12:25

Check amount

E39318 09/30/21
2*SUl
E38318 09/30/21
2*FLE
E39320 08/30/21
2NYS
E398321 09/30/21
2*0OMNI
E389322 09/30/21
2*PRUD
E39323 09/30/21
2"6A01
2*6B01
2*6C01
2*6L01
2*6P01
£39324 09/30/21
2*NJST
E39325 09/30/21
2*5UMR
E39326 09/30/21
2*6A02
2*6C02
2*6L02
2*6P02
E39327 09/30/21
200516
E39328 09/30/21
200515
E39329 08/30i21
2J0009

07/01/21

07/01/21

07/01/21

07/01/21

07101721

07/01/214
07/01/21
07/01/21
07/01/21
orotizt

07/01/21

a7/01i21

07/01/21
a7/01/21
07/01/21
07/04/21

07/0%/21

07/01/21

09/30/21

*SUl  NJ Unemployment Tax

NJ Unemployment Tax

*NOP FAMILY LEAVE INSURANCE

NJ Family Leave Tax

*NYS NYS Child Support Processing Ctr
18/19 E.H GARNISHMENT

OMNI OMNI FINANCIAL GROUP

*PRU  PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO OF AMERICA
Prudential Financl Disability

*PRS  PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
PERS Arrears

PERS Back Pension Deduction

PERS Contributory Insurance

PERS Loan

PERS Pension

*NJT  STATE OF NJ INCOME TAX

NJ Income Tax

*SMR  SUMMER SAVINGS

Summer Savings

*IPF  TEACHERS PENSION & ANNUITY FUND
TPAF Arrears

TPAF Contributory Insurance

TPAF Loan

TPAF Pension

DCBD DCRP BOARD SHARE

DCRP BD Share FY22

5052 FICABOARD SHARE

FICA BD SHARE 21-22 TPAF

1410 BOONTON B/E AGENCY ACCOUNT

Bb 10-143 / Cr 10-101

1,140.22

$1,140.22
2,867.75

$2,867.75
14.00

$14.00
42,877.48

$42,877.48
1,967.99

$1,967.99
13,628.63

$59.64

$378.68

$740.84

$1,408.26

$11,041.21
36,629.69

$35,629.69
36,217.68

$36,217.68
56,910.81

$238.31

$2,580.21

$5,709.15

$48,383.14
446.08

$446.08
24,302,65

$24,302.65
51,168.54

$51,168.54
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Rec and Unrec checks Hand and Machine checks 10/21/21 12:25
Starting date 9/1/2021 Ending date 9/30/2021
Fund Totals
10 General Fund $102,691.92
11 General Current Expense $1,814,178.60
12 Capital Outlay $38,586.96
20 Special Revenue Fund $178,249.03
61 Bridges Fund $34,089.85
90 Agency Fund $827,542.04
98 Flex Savings $3,827.89
Total for all checks listed $2,999,166.29

Prepared and submitted by: > \ Ov

= \ \
B%ard Secretary Date



